Leporello 6-seitig

Format (offen):
361 mm x 120 mm

Format (geschlossen):
121 mm x 120 mm

Farbe:
CMYK

Auflésung:
mind. 300 dpi

Bemerkungen:

Immer mind. 3 mm
Beschnittzugabe anlegen

120 mm

3 mm Beschnitt

3 mm Beschnitt

ICOC
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3
El
=
o
(3
@
Q
Ed
=
=

119 mm

121 mm

121 mm

361 mm



